4256-4264 BENNING
ROAD NE

1210 EASTERN
AvENUE NE

5601 NANNIE HELLEN
BURROUGHS AvENUE

NE
DIvISION FLATS

STREET ADDRESS 801 49th Street NE 1035 48th Street NE 330-366 63rd Street
NE

4256-4264 Benning
Road NE

1210 Eastern Avenue
NE 5325 Bass Place SE 307-311 Division

Avenue NE

NEIGHBORHOOD Deanwood Deanwood Deanwood Deanwood Deanwood Deanwood Deanwood

SALES PRICE - $1,632,000 $2,800,000 $3,135,525 $1,680,000 $1,700,000 $2,800,000

CLOSE OF ESCROw - 12/2022 11/1/2022 10/27/2022 10/3/2022 6/29/2022 3/1/2022

NUmBER OF UNITS 14 12 22 27 14 11 22

PRICE/UNIT - $136,000 $127,273 $116,131 $120,000 $154,545 $127,273

yEAR BUILT 1953 1951 1955 1954 1959 1957 1955

GROSS SF 13,280 8,640 19,204 24,008 11,742 8,210 18,366

PRICE/GROSS SF - $188.89 $145.80 $130.60 $143.08 $207.06 $152.46

ZONING R-2 R-2 R-2 RA-1 RA-1 R-2 R-2

LOT SF 6,906 7,266 14,000 21,688 13,290 8,015 13,654

29

TH
E

 Z
U

PA
N

C
IC

  G
RO

U
P

m
AR

KE
T

C
O

m
PA

R
AB

LE
S

28

TH
E

 Z
U

PA
N

C
IC

  G
RO

U
P

m
AR

KE
T

C
O

m
PA

R
AB

LE
S

UNIT NUmBER* NUmBER OF
BEDROOmS

NUmBER OF
BATHROOmS UNIT TyPE UNIT SF* CURRENT RENT* CURRENT RENT/

SF
PRO FORmA

RENT
PRO FORmA

RENT/SF RENT TyPE

101 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,230 $1.59 $1,230 $1.59 HCVP

102 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,500 $1.94 $1,500 $1.94 HCVP

103 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

104 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,150 $1.48 $1,219 $1.57 Market

201 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,150 $1.48 $1,219 $1.57 Market

202 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,150 $1.48 $1,219 $1.57 Market

203 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

204 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,184 $1.53 $1,184 $1.53 HCVP

301 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

302 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

303 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

304 2 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 775 $1,100 $1.42 $1,166 $1.50 Market

T-1 4 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 1000 $2,116 $2.12 $2,116 $2.12 HCVP

T-2 4 Bed 1 Bath Occupied 1000 $2,116 $2.12 $2,116 $2.12 HCVP

14 Total/Average 11,300 $18,196 $1.61 $18,799 $1.64

RENT ROLL

*Market Rents are increased 6% on Pro Forma Consistent with DC Rent Control Filings for 2023
*Subsuduzed Rents are kept the same on Pro Forma
* Unit SF are estimates, buyers should do their own due dilligence

8%

92%

31

TH
E

 Z
U

PA
N

C
IC

  G
RO

U
P

FI
N

AN
C

IA
L

AN
AL

yS
IS

Section 01

PROPERTY
SUMMARY

THE ZUPANCIC GROUP

30

TH
E

 Z
U

PA
N

C
IC

  G
RO

U
P

FI
N

AN
C

IA
L

AN
AL

yS
IS

Section 05

FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

INCOME STATEMENT

INCOmE CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORmA PER UNIT

Gross Potential Rent 1 $218,352 $15,597 $225,588 $16,113